FOLEJA E ULPIANES

Prané Ulpianés sé vjetér
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Prané Ulpianés sé vjetér
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PERDHESA

1. EREMBROJTESI

[

2. QENDRIMI DITOR

P —

PERDHESA B
120.00 m* 4. DEPO

5. KTHINE TEKNIKE

6. KORRIDORI
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120.00 m*

3.92 m*

51.33 M~

6.00 m*

4.594 m~

4.18 m?

6.25 m*

18.00 m?

8.35 m?




~OLEJA E ULPIANES

Prané Ulpianés sé vjetér

KATI 137.50 m?
1. DHOME GJUMI 18.30 m?
2. DHOME GJUMI 25.35 m?
3. DHOME GJUMI 19.04 m?
4. DHOME GJUMI 14.48 m?
5. BANJO 5.91 m?
6. BANJO 4.00 m?
7. UTILITI 8.77 m?
T 8. BALLKON 6.96 m?
*. el 9. KORIDOR 6.35 m?
10. KOMUNIKIMI 8.35 m?

//// PozHEGU

BROTHERS QO Tel:(+383 45 543 222) © pozhegubrothers@gmail.com & www.pozhegubrothers.com




~OLEJA E ULPIANE

Prané Ulpianés sé vjetér

PERDHESA
120 m?

KAT
137.50 m?

TOTAL 257.50 m?2
PARKINGU 18.00 m?

- SIPERFAQJA E PARCELES
i AN 300 m?
5 B
OBORR)
180 m?
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